
S.NO. 

1 

2 

3 

A 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

PPS 

Posltion as defined In SMC guldellne 

Member elected by Trust 

Member elected by Trust 

Head of School as Member Secretary 

Parent of Existing student studyin in the school 

Parent of Existing student studyin in the school 

Existing Teacher of the School 

Existing Teacher of the School 

Who are or have beer teacher in any School or 

College 

Who ere or have been teacher in any School or 

college 

Member elected by Trust 

Member elected by Trust 

Member elected by Trust 

PURVANCHAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 
MANAS VIHAR COLONY, PADARI BAZAR, GORAKHPUR 

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) 

DESIGNATION 

PRESIDENT 

VICE PRESIDENT 

MEMBER SECRETARY 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

rincipal 

NAME 

MR, KAILASH NATH MISHRA S/o Late. 
LAHRAN MISHRA 

Mrs. POONAM TIWARI W/O GUNAKESH RAMI 

TIWARI 

RITU MISHRA D/o K.K. MISHRA 

MR. SUNIL SINGH S/o B. SINGH VISHEN 

Mrs. NEELAM MISHRA W/o VINDESWARI 

MISHRA 

MRS, ANITA SHAHI W/O Mr. SANJAY SHAHI 

MRS.GEETA PANDEY W/O DHAIRYANATH 

PANDEY 

MRS.POONAM SRIVASTAVA W/o SANJAY 
SRIVASTAVA 

MR, KRISHNA MANI PANDEY S/O RANGNATH 

PANDEY 

Purvenchal Public School 
Manas Vihar Colony 

MR. NEERAJ KUMAR DWIVEDI S/O 
SATYENDRA PRAKASH DUBEY 

MR. SARVESH TIWARI 

Mr. ARVIND AGRAWAL S/O Paras Nath 

Agrawa 

Gender 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

ADDRESS 

TANDA, VARANASI 

FATIMA BYPASS ROAD PADARI BAZAR GORAKHPUR 

273014 

VILL, & POST RAMKOLA DISTT, GORAKHPUR 

FATIMA BYPASS ROAD PADARI BAZAR GORAKHPUR 

273014 

MANAS VIHAR COLONY, PADARI BAZAR, GORAKHPUR 

273014 

SALIKRAM SHIVPUR SHAHBAJGANJ GORAKHPUR 

NAGESHWARPURAM COLONY NEAR MPRL SCHOOL 

GORAKHPUR 

H.NO, X 214 JAGDISHPURAM BASHARATPUR 

GORAKHPUR 

PANDEYPUR URUWA BAZAR GORAKHPUR 

CHAPRA MANSUR SUBA BAZAR GORAKHPUR 

Durga Chowk Near Rustampur Gorakhpur 

H.No. C/110/504, Anand Bhawan, Dlstrlct Judge's 

Compound, 
Civll Lines, Gorakhpur (U.P.) Pin -273001 

CONTACT NO. 

9322955667 

9889996655 

8756421804 

9335616166 

7800660092 

7607348767 

ss31303069 

9307980960 

9621357294 

9936562224 

9935623633 

9415245970 

OCCUPATION 

Businessman 

SOCIAL WORKAR 

Principal 

Self Employed 

Self Emplcyed 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Princial 

Associate Professor 

Selt Emeioyed 

Lawver 

Architet 

DURATION PERIOD (YEAR) 

3 years from 01/04/2023 

2 years from 01/04/2023 

NA 

3 years from D1/04/2023 

3 years frcm 01/04/2023 

3 years from D1/4/2023 

3 years from 01 43 

3 years irm D1/04/2023 

3 years from 014/023 

3 years from 01/04/2023 

3 years from 01/4/2023 

3 vears from 01/4/2023 
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