

PURVANCHAL PUBLIC SCHOOL MANAS VIHAR COLONY, PADARI BAZAR, GORAKHPUR SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

								DURATION PERIOD (YEAR)
5.NO.	Position as defined in SMC guideline	DESIGNATION	NAME	Gender	ADDRESS	CONTACT NO.	OCCUPATION	
1	Member elected by Trust	PRESIDENT	MR. KAILASH NATH MISHRA S/o Late. LAHRAN MISHRA	Male	tanda, varanasi	9322955667	Businessman	3 years from 01/04/2023
2	Member elected by Trust	VICE PRESIDENT	Mrs. POONAM TIWARI W/O GUNAKESH RAM TIWARI	Female	FATIMA BYPASS ROAD PADARI BAZAR GORAKHPUR 273014	9889996655	SOCIAL WORKAR	3 years from 01/04/2023
3	Head of School as Member Secretary	MEMBER SECRETARY	RITU MISHRA D/o K.K. MISHRA	Female	VILL. & POST RAMKOLA DISTT. GORAKHPUR	8756421804	Principal	NA
4	Parent of Existing student studyin in the school	MEMBER	MR. SUNIL SINGH S/o B. SINGH VISHEN	Male	FATIMA BYPASS ROAD PADARI BAZAR GORAKHPUR 273014	9335616166	Self Employed	3 years from 01/04/2023
5	Parent of Existing student studyin in the school	MEMBER	Mrs. NEELAM MISHRA W/O VINDESWARI MISHRA	Female	MANAS VIHAR COLONY, PADARI BAZAR, GORAKHPUR 273014	7800660092	Self Employed	3 years from 01/04/2023
6	Existing Teacher of the School	MEMBER	MRS. ANITA SHAHI W/O Mr. SANJAY SHAHI	Female	SALIKRAM SHIVPUR SHAHBAJGANJ GORAKHPUR	7607348767	Teacher	3 years from 01/04/2023
7	Existing Teacher of the School	MEMBER	MRS.GEETA PANDEY W/O DHAIRYANATH PANDEY	Female	NAGESHWARPURAM COLONY NEAR MPRL SCHOOL GORAKHPUR	8881303069	Teacher	3 years from 01/04/2023
8	Who are or have been teacher in any School or College	MEMBER	MRS.POONAM SRIVASTAVA W/o SANJAY SRIVASTAVA	Female	H.NO. X 214 JAGDISHPURAM BASHARATPUR GORAKHPUR	9307980960	Principal	3 years from 01/04/2023
9	Who are or have been teacher in any School or College	MEMBER	MR. KRISHNA MANI PANDEY S/O RANGNAT PANDEY	'H Male	PANDEYPUR URUWA BAZAR GORAKHPUR	9621357294	Associate Professor	3 years from 01/04/2023
10	Member elected by Trust	MEMBER	MR. NEERAJ KUMAR DWIVEDI S/O SATYENDRA PRAKASH DUBEY	Male	CHAPRA MANSUR SUBA BAZAR GORAKHPUR	9936562224	Self Employed	3 years from 01/04/2023
	Monthee elected by Trust	MEMBER	MR. SARVESH TIWARI	Male	Durga Chowk Near Rustampur Gorakhpur	9935623633	Lawyer	3 years from 01/04/2023
11	Member elected by Trust Member elected by Trust	MEMBER	Mr. ARVIND AGRAWAL S/O Paras Nath Agrawa	Male	H.No. C/110/S04, Anend Bhawan , District Judge's Compound, Civil Lines, Gorekhpur (U.P.) Pin -273001	9415245970	Architect	3 years from 01/04/202
								नती जानकी मिश्र

Principal Purvanshal Public School Manas Vihar Colony

मुख्य ट्रस्टी जानकी ट्रस्ट